
Roll Numbe 

B.SC IN PHYSICS(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

[1 

200001 

200062 

200132 

202992 

202007 

203002 

203003 

203005 

203006 

203009 

Name of Candidate 

|2 

ABDUR RAHIM 

MD. MERAJ 

Tuntun Kumar 

Chanchal Kumar 

MA Dilshad Anwer 

MURLI MANOHAR 

MANDAL 

Nishant Ketu 

Pappu KUMAR 
Yadav 

PAWAN KUMAR 

YADAV 

Rajan KUMAR 

No of Candidate :1) 
Pass with Honours :2 

Promoted :1 

Registration No 

|3 

1802-03720 

1802-03767 

1802-03699 

1902B270010 

1902R?70016 

1902B270022 

1902B270024 

1902B270026 

1902B270027 

1902B270032 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subjcct 

Qualified :5 

14) 

Physics 

Full Marks 100 50 

Physics 

Physics 
Physics 

Pass Marks 33 15 

Phveies 

Physics 

HINDI 

Physics 

Physics 

Partly Qualified :1 
Fail : 0 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

60 

|5] |6] 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

30 

M. 

Name of MB 

(7 

50 

1: 

Total 

Marks 
in 

Theory 

5/(6+8) 

100 

33 

|8] 9) 

0 

28 English 33 61 

60 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Disqualified ; 0 
Absent: 1 

Result Pending :0 

Third Papcr 

100/75 

(10] 

36 

41 

45 

AE 
46 

36 

3 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

37 

Theory 

Fourth Paper 

100/75 

|11| 

36 

48 

34 

44 

34 

34 

Total Marks (10+11) 

90/67145 

[12] 

50/100 

72 

89 

79 

87 

0 

0 

71 

71 

-Vocc 

Practicalv 

Compareg By 

23/45 

[13] 

43 

46 

44 

44 

43 

larks Obtained(12+13) 

45 

200 

90 

|14] 

115 

135 

123 

129 

0 

124 

114 

116 

Address 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Name Of Subject 

[15] 

Mathematics 
Chemistry 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

1neory 

100/75 

33/23/15 

|16] 

40 

12 

47 

44 

Practical/Viva-\ 

25/50 

10/20 

|17| 

19 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17) 

100 

[18| 

40 

31 

44 

0 

0 

B.SC IN PHYSICS (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PHYSICS 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Name of Subject 

[19] 

Mathematics 

Chemistry 
Mathematics 

Chemistrv 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Theory 

100/75/50 

33/23/15 

(201 

AB 

25 

44 

25 

42 

PracticaVViva-Voce 

25/50 

10/20 

|21 

22 

20 

ele 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21)| 

100 

4 

|22] (23| 

44 

45 

42 

NRgregate (9+14+18+22) 

( 

550 

115 

283 

258 

0 

278 

44 

42 

124 

44 158 

0 116 

Result 

|24| 

P'age No. 1 

PARTLY 
QUALIFIED 

PASS WITH HON 

PROMOTED 

ABSENT 

PASS WITH HON 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

OUALIFIED 

Remarks 

|25] 

Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date 

200/150 



Roll Number 

B.SC IN PHYSICS(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

(1| 
203013 

203014 

203017 

203018 

03019 

203020 

208889 

208890 

208891 

208893 

Name of Candidate 

[2] 
SABISTA NAJ 

Sachin Kumar 

SHAMBHU 
KUMAR ROY 

Subhash kr. Sah 

Sumit kr, Jha 
Vibhuti KUMAR 

Jha 

JYOTI KUMARI 

ARSHAD WARSI 

AMIT KUMAR 
YADAV 

KAUFIOUE REZA 

No of Candidate :10 
Pass with Honours :1 

Promoted :3 

Registration No 

[3 
1902B270036 

1902B270037 

1902B270040 

1902B270042 
1902R270043 

1902B270045 

2002B270001 

2002B270002 

2002B270003 

2002B270006 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subject 

Qualified :4 

Pass Marks 

14) 
Physics 

Full Marks 100 50 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Phyeie 

Physics 

Physics 
Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail : 0 

HINDI 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

3315 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA, BIHAR 

(5) 6] 

5 

M.B 

Name of MB 

English 

27 English 

28 English 

50 

Absent : 1 

15 33 

3 

18 English 20 38 

Total 

Marks 
in 

Theory 

S/(6+8) 

[8] (91 [10] 

28 

Disqualified : 1 

31 English 28 59 

100 100/75 100/75 

58 

Third Paper 

Result Pending :0 

36 

10 

AB 

40 

41 

26 

43 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

54 

57 

Theory 

Fourth Paper 

|11| 
37 

15 

AB 

35 

34 

34 

12 

42 

46 

56 

Total Marks (10+11) 

200/150 50/100 200 

90/67/45 23/45 

[12 
73 

25 

75 

72 

75 

38 

85 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

100 

113 

[13] 
42 

42 

AF 

43 

41 

44 

AB 

sTotal Marks Obtained(12+13) 

44 

ComparedBy Address 

14 

118 

117 

116 

First Subsidiary Subject 

159 

Name Of Subject 

[15] 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
144 Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Theory 

100/75 

33/23/15 

[16 

23 

14 

10 

25 

Practical/Viva 

25/50 

10/20 

[17] 

20 

19 

21 

otal 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17) 

21 

100 

[18] 

24 

0 

0 

0 

AB 14 

42 

31 

46 

B.SC IN PHYSICS (HONS)(MAIN\(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PHYSICS 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Name of Subject 

[19] 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Theory 

33/23/15 

201 

100/75/50 25/50 100 550 

AB 

AB 

25 

40 

34 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

34 

"Eotal 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21) 

10/20 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

(21] |22] (23] 

40 

34 

E 

34 

115 

99 

0 

118 

25 187 

117 

116 

194 

267 

298 

Kesult 

[24] 
QUALIFIED 

DISQUALIFIED 

ABSENT 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

Page No. :2 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PASS WITH HON 

Remarks 

125 

Full SigDature of Tabulator-cum-serutinizer with date 



208896 

B.SC IN PHYSICS(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

208897 

208898 SHRAVAN KUMAR 

208899 MUSHARRAF ISLAM 
ADITVA AN�Nn 

MD SHADAB ALAM 

RAGHUVEER 

08000 

208901 

208902 

[2] 
MD HUSSAIN 

RAJ KUMAR 
BHAGAT 

BIKASH KUMAR 
208903 

MEHTA 

208904 RINKU KUMAR RAM 

MD MUSAWEER 
ALAM 

208905 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :4 

Promoted :6 

3] 
2002B270009 

14] 
Physics 6 

2002B270010 Physics 

2002B270011 Physics 
2002B270012 Physics 
2002R270013 Phveics 

2002B270014 Physics 

2002B270017 

2002B270018 

2002B270020 

Full Marks 100 
Pass Marks 33 15 

Qualified :0 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail : 0 

Composition 

50 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

31 

25 

M.B 

S0 

[8] |9) 
62 

English 30 

26 English 36 

Urdu 31 

22 English 30 

18 English 26 

25 

100 100/75 
33 

Urdu 31 

61 

62 

S8 

S6 

56 

52 

44 

56 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent : 0 

Result Pending :0 

[10) 

43 

54 

41 

46 

45 

35 

36 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

40 

Theory 

100/75 200/150 50/100 200 

90 

[13) [14] [11] 
44 

S0 

36 

35 

10 

51 

47 

34 

34 

34 

90/67/45 23/45 

12 
89 

90 

76 

97 

92 

69 

70 

46 

47 

44 

45 

44 

49 

44 

44 

45 

135 

140 

134 

121 

141 

134 

113 

114 

119 

Comared By Address 

First Subsidiary Subject 

|15 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Matbematics 

Chemietrv, 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 

100/75 25/50 100 

33/23/15 10/20 

|16) 
14 

31 

27 

18 

27 

24 

23 

7 

24 

|17) 
21 

22 

22 

22 

20 

21 

21 

21 

|18] 
35 

S3 

49 

18 

17 

49 

44 

44 

28 

45 

B.SC IN PHYSICS (HONS)(MAIN(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PHYSICS 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

[19 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Mathematics 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Chemistry 
Mathematics 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Theory 

33/23/15 

(20 

100/75/50 25/50 100 550 

26 

48 

23 

14 

46 

50 

20 

TacncauVI 

26 

10/20 

a 

E~Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21)| 

(21] 

48 

26 258 

39 

Aggrcgate (9+14+18+22) 

14 

46 

(231 

22 45 242 

30 

1 

283 

50 284 

20 229 

198 

Result 

2 246 

Page No :3 

292 PASS WITH HON 

|24] 
PROMOTED 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 
PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PASS WITH HON 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

Remarks 

Full Sigdature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date 

(25] 

KUMAR 
2002B270015 Physics 56 



Roll Number 

B.SC IN PHYSICS(HONS)Part-1I EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

(11 
208906 

208907 

208910 

208911 

208912 

208913 

208914 

208915 

208916 

208917 

Name of Candidate 

21 
ANKIT ANAND 

AARTI VISHWAS 

RITESH KUMAR 

NITESH KUMAR 

SAURAV KUMAR 
SAH 

SALOK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY 

SHIVPO0JAN 
BISHWAS 

MD FAIZ ALAM 

KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH 

ABHISHEK ANAND 

No of Candidate :10 
Pass with Honours :3 
Promoted :5 

Registration No 

2002B270028 

2002B270029 

2002B270030 

[3) 141 

2002B270021 Physics 

2002B270022 Physics 

2002B270026 Physics 44 

2002B270031 

2002B270032 

2002B270035 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subject 

Qualified :0 

HINDI 

Full Marks 100 S0 

Physics 

Pass Marks 33 1 

(5)[6 

Physics 62 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail :2 

Physics 66 

Physics 

Physics 68 

Physics 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA, BIHAR 

M.B 

Name of MB 

25 English 

S0 

25 English 

15 

[8] 

28 English 30 

30 

29 English 28 

Total 

Marks 
in 

Theory 

5/(6+8) 

31 56 

100 

Disqualified : 0 

33 

9 

44 

42 

$5 

62 

66 

57 

68 

21 English 24 45 

"EXAM DEPARTMENT 

Absent : 0 

Result Pending :0 

Third Paper 

[10) 

100/75 100/75 

52 

47 

42 

37 

45 

45 

64 

45 

Theory 

34 

Fourth Pape 

[11| 
40 

S0 

35 

34 

42 

47 

49 

48 

54 

34 

Total 

Marks 

(10+1 |) 

90/67/45 

12 

200/150 S0/100 200 

97 

77 

71 

87 

92 

113 

93 

116 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

68 

23/45 90 

[13] 
43 

46 

45 

AB 

44 

42 

47 

Total Marks Obtained(12+13) 

45 

AB 

[14 

Comparedy Address 

134 

14 

122 

71 

131 

134 

160 

138 

164 

68 

Name Of Subject 

First Subsidiary Subject 

[15] 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Theory 

100/75 

33/23/15 

|16| 
27 

26 

2 

3 

23 

15 

10 

8 

25 

24 

Practica/Viva-Voce 

25/50 100 

10/20 

[17 
21 

23 

22 

AP 

22 

21 

22 

22 

|&Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17) 

AB 

49 

24 

30 

47 

24 

B.SC IN PHYSICS (HONS(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PHYSICS 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Name of Subject 

[19] 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Theory 

100/75/50 

[20] 

33/23/15 10/20 

24 

4 

6 

44 

36 

10 

Practica/Viva-Vo 

14 

| 

£a|8Total 
Marks 

Obtaincd 

(20+21) 

25/50 100 550 

[21| (22] (23] 
24 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

44 

263 

34 

194 

122 

286 PASS WITH HON 

10 267 

Result 

14 239 

Page No. :4 

|24] 
PROMOTED 

275PASS WITH HON 

36 269 PROMOTED 

145 

PROMOTED 

FAIL 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

313 PASS WITH HON 

FAIL 

Full Signature of Tabulator-cym-serutinizer 

Remarks 

with date 

(25 

2002B270027 Physics 42 



Roll Number 

B.SC IN PHYSICS(HONS) Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February -2023 

Namc of Candidate Registration No 

Promoted :0 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subjcct 

No of Candidate :0 

Pass :0 

Full Marks 100 

Pass Marks 

HINDI 

[4) 

33 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

| 

15 

Fail : 0 

[61 [7 

Name of MB 

Partly Qualified :0 

Qualified :0 

M.B 

50 

15 

[8 

Total 

Marks 
in 

Theory 

5/(6+8) 

100 

33 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

(9] 

Third Paper 

100/75 

[10] 

Theory 

Fourth Paper 

100/75 

[11] 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

Disqualified :0 
Absent : 0 

Result Pending :0 

Total Marks (10+11) 

200/150 

90/67/45 

[12) 

Practical/Viva-Voce 
Total Marks Obtained(12+13) 

50/100 200 

23/45 

[131 
90 

Name Of Subject 

[14] [15] 

Compare+By Address 

First Subsidiary Subjcct 

Theory 

100/75 

33/23/15 

[16) 

Practical/Wiva-Voce 

25/50 

10/20 

[17] 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17)| 

100 

(18] 

B.SC IN PHYSICS (HONS(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject: BACHELOR OF PHYSICS 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

Name of Subject 

[19] 

Sccond Subsidiary Subject 

Theory 

100/75/50 

33/23/15 

[20] 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

25/50 

10/20 

[21) 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21) 
Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

100 550 

[22] 

Page No :S 

Result 

[23] [24) 

Remarks 

[25) 

Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

