

EXAM DEPARTMENT

# B.SC IN PHYSICS(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023

#### B.SC IN PHYSICS (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF PHYSICS Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

			-		Com	position		8		Theory			ŝ	First Su	ıbsidiary Su	ıbject		Second	Subsidiary Su	bject				
Roll Number	f Candidate	ration No	of the Honours Subject	10	HINDI	M.B		in Theory 5/(6+8)	Paper	Paper	(11+01) \$	ctical/Viva-Voce	Obtained(12+13)	Subject	Theory	/iva-Voce	Obtained (16+17)	Subject	Theory	/iva-Voce	otained (20+21)	e (9+14+18+22)	Result	Remarks
Roll	Name of	Registi	Name of the	IUNIH	IN NON	Name of MB		Total Marks	Third F	Fourth	Total Mark	Practica	Total Marks	Name Of	The	Practical/Viva-	Total Marks Ob	Name of	The	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained	Aggregate		
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50	100	550		
			Pass Marks	-	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90		33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]
200001	ABDUR RAHIM	1802-03720	Physics					0	36	36	72	43	115				0	Mathematics	AB		0	115	PARTLY QUALIFIED	
200062	MD. MERAJ	1802-03767	Physics		28	English	33	61	41	48	89	46	135	Mathematics	40		40	Chemistry	25	22	47	283	PASS WITH HON	
200002	Tuntun Kumar	1802-03699	Physics	60				60	45	34	79	44	123	Chemistry	12	19	31	Mathematics	44		44	258	PROMOTED	
202992	Chanchal Kumar	1902B270010	Physics					0	AB	AB	0	AB	0	1			0				0	0	ABSENT	
202392	Md Dilshad Anwer	1907B270016	Physics		30	Dirdu	27	57	. 45	47	87	17	179	Mathematics	47		47	Chemistry	25	20	45	778	PASS WITH HON	
203002	MURLI MANOHAR MANDAL	1902B270022						0			0		0	Mathematics	44		44				0	44	QUALIFIED	
203003	Nishant Ketu	1902B270024						0	-		0		0	.23°	28	100	0	Mathematics	42		42	42	QUALIFIED	
203005	Pappu KUMAR Yadav	1902B270026	Physics					0	36	44	80	44	124				0				0	124	QUALIFIED	
203006	PAWAN KUMAR YADAV	1902B270027	Physics					0	37	34	71	43	114				0	Mathematics	44		44	158	QUALIFIED	
203009	Rajan KUMAR	1902B270032	Physics					0	37	34	71	45	116			1	0				0	116	QUALIFIED	

No of Candidate :10 Pass with Honours :2 Promoted :1 Partly Qualified :1 Fail : 0 Qualified :5 Disqualified ; 0 Absent : 1 Result Pending :0

Compared By Address

upand/20No RIE Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date

# PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA, BIHAR

EXAM DEPARTMENT

## B.SC IN PHYSICS(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023

# B.SC IN PHYSICS (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF PHYSICS Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

			ct		Com	position		(8)		Theory			3)	First	Subsidiary	Subject		Second	Subsidiary Su	bject				
mber	andidate	tion No	Honours Subject		_	M.B		Theory 5/(6+8)		5	(11+	va-Voce	Obtained(12+13)	ect		Voce	Obtained (16+17)	ubject		Voce	ed (20+21)	+14+18+22)	Ŧ	
Roll Number	Name of Ca	Registrati	Name of the Hon	IUNIH	IQNIH NON	Name of MB		Total Marks in T	Third Paper	Fourth Paper	Total Marks (10	Practical/Vi	Total Marks Obt	Name Of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-	Total Marks Obtain	Name of Subj	Theory	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained	Aggregate (9+	Result	Remarks
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50	100	550		
			Pass Marks	33	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90		33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]
203013	SABISTA NAJ	1902B270036	Physics					0	36	37	73	42	115		2		0				0	115	QUALIFIED	
203014	Sachin Kumar	1902B270037	Physics		5	English	3	8	10	15	25	42	67	Chemistry	4	20	24	Mathematics	AB		0	99	DISQUALIFIED	
203017	SHAMBHU KUMAR ROY	1902B270040	Physics					0	AB	AB	0	AB	0	<. N			0	Mathematics	AB		0	0	ABSENT	
203018	Subhash kr. Sah	1902B270042	Physics					0	40	35	75	43	118		1 1	2	0				0	118	QUALIFIED	
203019	Sumit kr. Jha	1902B270043	Physics	ł .				0	38	34	72	45	117	10 S.A.	1. N. 1.	- 19	. 0	- 20 mil - 2			0	117	QUALIFIED	
203020	Vibhuti KUMAR Jha	1902B270045	Physics					0	41	34	75	41	116			1.15	0				0	116	QUALIFIED	
208889	JYOTI KUMARI	2002B270001	Physics		18	English	20	38	26	12	38	44	82	Chemistry	23	19	42	Mathematics	25		25	187	PROMOTED	
208890	ARSHAD WARSI	2002B270002	Physics		27	English	28	55	43	42	85	AB	85	Chemistry	14	AB	14	Mathematics	40		40	194	PROMOTED	
208891	AMIT KUMAR YADAV	2002B270003	Physics		28	English	30	58	54	46	100	44	144	Chemistry	10	21	31	Mathematics	34		34	267	PROMOTED	
208893	KAUFIQUE REZA	2002B270006	Physics		31	English	28	59	57	56	113	46	159	Chemistry	25	21	46	Mathematics	34		34	298	PASS WITH HON	

No of Candidate :10 Pass with Honours :1 Promoted :3

Partly Qualified :0 Fail : 0 Qualified :4

, Disqualified : 1 Absent : 1 **Result Pending :0**  Compared By Address

Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date

Page No. :2

# PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA, BIHAR EXAM DEPARTMENT

# B.SC IN PHYSICS(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023

### B.SC IN PHYSICS (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF PHYSICS Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

.

			lect		Com	nposition		5/(6+8)		Theory	·		+13)	First S	ubsidiary Su	bject		Second S	ubsidiary Su	bject				
Number	Candidate	ion No	aours Subject		_	M.B		Theory 5/(6			(II	a-Voce	Obtained(12+1	cet		,0CC	Obtained (16+17)	J.		Voce	(20+21)	+18+22)		
Roll Nu	Name of C	Registration	Name of the Honou	IGNIH	ION HINDI	Name of MB		Total Marks in	Third Paper	Fourth Paper	Total Marks (10-	Practical/Viv	Total Marks Obta	Name Of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtainee	Name of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-V	Fotal Marks Obtained	Aggregate (9+14	Result	Remarks
			Full Marks				50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50	100	550		
[1]	[2]	(2)	Pass Marks		15	(7)	15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90	*>.	33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
208896	MD HUSSAIN	[3] 2002B270009	[4] Physics	[5] 62	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]
	RAJ KUMAR	20023270009	Fuysics	62				62	45	44	89	46	135	Chemistry	14	21	35	Mathematics	26		26	258	PROMOTED	
208897	BHAGAT	2002B270010	Physics		31	English	30	61	43	50	93	47	140	Chemistry	31	22	53	Mathematics	48		48	302	PASS WITH HON	
208898	SHRAVAN KUMAR	2002B270011	Physics		26	English	36	62	54	36	90	44	134	Chemistry	27	22	49	Mathematics	38		38	283	PASS WITH HON	
208899	MUSHARRAF ISLAM	2002B270012	Physics	58				58	41	35	76	45	121	Mathematics	18		18	Chemistry	23	22	45	283	PASS WITH HON PROMOTED	
208900	ADITVA ANAND	2002R270013	Physics	66				66	43	49	07	43	135	Chemistry	27	- 20	47	Mathematics	14	- 22	14	242	PROMOTED	
208901	MD SHADAB ALAM	2002B270014	Physics		25	Urdu	31	56	46	51	97	44	141	Chemistry	27	22	49	Mathematics	46		46	292		i
208902	RAGHUVEER KUMAR	2002B270015	Physics	56				56	45	47	92	42	134	Chemistry	24	20	44	Mathematics	50		50		PASS WITH HON PASS WITH HON	
208903	BIKASH KUMAR MEHTA	2002B270017	Physics		22	English	30	52	35	34	69	44	113	Chemistry	23	21	44	Mathematics	20		20	229	PROMOTED	
208904	RINKU KUMAR RAM	2002B270018	Physics		18	English	26	44	36	34	70	44	114	Chemistry	7 7	21	28	Mathematics	12					
208905	MD MUSAWEER ALAM	2002B270020	Physics		25	Urdu	31	56	40	34	74	45	119	Chemistry	24	21	45	Mathematics	12 26		12 26	198 246	PROMOTED PROMOTED	

No of Candidate :10 Pass with Honours :4 Promoted :6

Partly Qualified :0, Fail:0 Qualified :0

Disgualified : 0 Absent : 0 **Result Pending :0** 



Lufzendes No Lolen " Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date



### B.SC IN PHYSICS (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF PHYSICS Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

							_																	
	- at		ct		Comp	oosition		(8)		Theory			6	First S	Subsidiary S	ubject		Second S	ubsidiary Sul	bject				
mber	andidate	ation No	iours Subject		_	M.B		Theory 5/(6+8)		÷	(11+	/a-Voce	Obtained(12+13)	ect		/oce	d (16+17)	ect		a-Voce	d (20+21)	4+18+22)	-	
Roll Number	Name of C	Registrat	Name of the Honou	IGNIH	IDNIH NON	Name of MB		Total Marks in T	Third Paper	Fourth Paper	Total Marks (10+11)	Practical/Viv	Total Marks Obt:	Name Of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained (1	Name of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-V	Total Marks Obtained	Aggregate (9+14-	Result	Remarks
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50		550		
			Pass Marks	33	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90		33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20	-			
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]
208906	ANKIT ANAND	2002B270021	Physics		25	English	31	56	52	40	92	43	135	Chemistry	27	21	48	Mathematics	24	<u> </u>	24	263	PROMOTED	· · ·
208907	AARTI VISHWAS	2002B270022	Physics		28	English	30	58	47	50	97	46	143	Chemistry	26	23	49	Mathematics	36		36	286	PASS WITH HON	
208910	RITESH KUMAR	2002B270026	Physics	44				44	42	35	77	45	122	Chemistry	2	22	24	Mathematics	4		4	194	PROMOTED	
208911	NITESH KUMAR	2002B270027	Physics	42				42	37	34	71	AB	71	Chemistry	3	AB	3	Mathematics	6		6	122	FAIL	
208912	SAURAV KUMAR SAH	2002B270028	Physics		25	English	30	55	.45	42	87	44	131	Chemistry	23 .	22	45	Mathematics	44		44	275	PASS WITH HON	
208913	SALOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY	2002B270029	Physics	62				62	45	47	92	42	134	Chemistry	15	22	37	Mathematics	36		36	269	PROMOTED	
208914	SHIVPOOJAN BISHWAS	2002B270030	Physics	66				66	64	49	113	47	160	Chemistry	10	21	31	Mathematics	10		10	267	PROMOTED	
208915	MD FAIZ ALAM	2002B270031	Physics		29	English	28	57	45	48	93	45	138	Chemistry	8	22	30	Mathematics	14		14	239	PROMOTED	<u> </u>
208916	KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH	2002B270032	Physics	68				68	62	54	116	48	164	Chemistry	25	22	47	Mathematics	34		34		PASS WITH HON	
208917	ABHISHEK ANAND	2002B270035	Physics		21	English	24	45	34	34	68	AB	68	Chemistry	24	AB	24	Mathematics	8		8	145	FAIL	

No of Candidate :10 Pass with Honours :3 Promoted :5 Partly Qualified :0 Fail : 2 Qualified :0

B.SC IN PHYSICS(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023

Disqualified : 0 Absent : 0 Result Pending :0



upendes No ferri Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date



# B.SC IN PHYSICS(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023

#### B.SC IN PHYSICS (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF PHYSICS Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

			sct		Compo	osition		+8)		Theory			3)		First Subsidia	ary Subject			Second Subsidi	ary Subject				
Roll Number	Name of Candidate	Registration No	Name of the Honours Subj	IUNIH	IDNIH NON	Name of MB	I.B	Total Marks in Theory 5/(6-	Third Paper	Fourth Paper	Total Marks (10+11)	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained(12+1	Name Of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-Vocc	Total Marks Obtained (16+17)	Name of Subject	Тћеогу	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained (20+21)	Aggregate (9+14+18+22	Result	Remarks
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50	100	550		
			Pass Marks	33	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90	×	33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]

No of Candidate :0 Pass :0 Promoted :0 Partly Qualified :0 Fail : 0 Qualified :0 Disqualified : 0 , Absent : 0 Result Pending :0 Compared By Address

PLC Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date

Page No. :5